TAS5110
SLES028 – MAY 2002
TRUE DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER
TAS5110 PWM POWER OUTPUT STAGE
1www.ti.com
FEATURES
� 50-W RMS Power Into 4 Ω
� THD+N < 0.09% Typical (1-kHz Input Signal)

DAD PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
ordering information
TC PACKAGE
0°C to 70°C TAS5110DAD
–40°C to 85°C TAS5110IDAD
references
TAS5000 Digital Audio PWM Processor Data Manual – TI Literature Number SLAS270
TAS5001 Digital Audio PWM Processor Data Manual – TI Literature Number SLES009A
TAS5010 Digital Audio PWM Processor Data Manual – TI Literature Number SLAS328
TAS5012 Digital Audio PWM Processor Data Manual – TI Literature Number SLES006A
Digital Audio Measurements – TI Literature Number SLAA114
PowerPAD Thermally Enhanced Package – TI Literature Number SLMA002
TAS5110
SLES028 – MAY 2002